Pos

O~NO OIS WN PP

Athlete

Joaquim Fernandes
Tomas Antunes
Constanca Boita
Joao Pereira
André Mendes

Gil Pereira

Nélia Freitas
Francisco Boita
Beatriz Gomes
Mateus Marques
Filipa Abreu
Gongalo Jesus
Diogo Melim
Frederico Antunes
André Paixao
Matias Olival
Duarte Camara
Leonor Pereira
Josefina Caires
Susana Oliveira
Nayan Duarte
Rubina Perestrelo
Luis Antunes
Marcia Caldeira
Francisco Camara
Ligia Carvalho
Alicia Freitas
Mafalda Abreu
Ivan Correia
Vitoria Gois

Isabel Silva

Marta Freitas
Diomar Vasconcelos

Team

Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras
Ludens Clube Machico

Ludens Clube Machico

Clube Desportivo Escola Santana
Ludens Clube Machico

Clube Desportivo Escola Santana
Associacao Desportiva Galomar
Ludens Clube Machico

Ludens Clube Machico

Clube Desportivo Escola Santana
Associacao Desportiva Galomar
Ludens Clube Machico
Associacao Desportiva Galomar
Ludens Clube Machico
Associacao Desportiva Galomar
Ludens Clube Machico

Clube Desportivo Escola Santana
Clube Desportivo Escola Santana
Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras
Associacdo Desportiva Galomar
Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras
Associacdo Desportiva Galomar
Ludens Clube Machico

Clube Desportivo Escola Santana
Clube Desportivo Escola Santana
Clube Desportivo Escola Santana
Clube Desportivo Escola Santana
Associacdo Desportiva Galomar
Clube Desportivo Escola Santana
Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras
Associacao Desportiva Galomar
Associacdo Desportiva Galomar
Associacao Desportiva Galomar

Category
M60
SUB11
SuUB11
SUB11
SuUB11
M50
M50
SUB13
SUB13
SUB13
SUB9
SUB13
SUB9
M40
SUB9
SUB15
M40
SUB15
M40
M40
SUB15
M40
SUB17
SUB13
SUB13
M40
SUB15
SEN
SEN
JUN
SUB19
SEN
SUB9

Gender
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Age Bib#

9

7

6

5

8

28
27
13
15
12
4

14
2

26
1

19
23
17
25
22
18
21
20
11
10
24
16
31
33
30
29
32
3

Total

0:03:18
0:03:23
0:03:36
0:04:01
0:04:11
0:04:28
0:04:28
0:04:42
0:04:58
0:05:02
0:05:21
0:05:23
0:05:25
0:05:32
0:06:05
0:06:07
0:06:20
0:06:26
0:06:33
0:06:48
0:06:49
0:06:50
0:07:01
0:07:03
0:07:18
0:07:33
0:07:40
0:09:22
0:09:48
0:09:55
0:10:05
0:11:59

#O Gun Time

1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

0:03:18
0:03:23
0:03:36
0:04:01
0:04:11
0:04:28
0:04:28
0:04:42
0:04:58
0:05:02
0:05:21
0:05:23
0:05:25
0:05:32
0:06:05
0:06:07
0:06:20
0:06:26
0:06:33
0:06:48
0:06:49
0:06:50
0:07:01
0:07:03
0:07:18
0:07:33
0:07:40
0:09:22
0:09:48
0:09:55
0:10:05
0:11:59



